Date AM Sessions (10:00am-12:00pm) | Room | PM Sessions (1:00pm-3:00pm) | Room
Week 2 |
12E Business - Teaching (8) Old Library 12E Business - Supervised Study (8) Old Library
Monday 22nd June Geography 1 and 2 - Supervised Study (9) Geography 1 and 2- Teaching (9)
English Literature 1 - Teaching (7) English Literature 1 - Supervised Study (7)
Tuesday 23rd June Politics - Supervised Study (5) Politics - Teaching (5) |
Wednesday 24th June History - Teaching (8) History - Supervised Study (8) |
Thursday 25th June Mathematics - Teaching (11) Old Library Mathematics - Supervised Study (11) Old Library/60D |
Friday 26th June Psychology 2 - Teaching (8) Old Library Psychology 2 - Supervised Study (8) Old Library/60D

Week 3 |
Mondav 29th June 12E Biology - Teaching (8) Old Library 12E Biology - Supervised Study (8) Old Library/60D
v Geography Group 1 and 2 - Supervised Study (9) 60A Geography Group 1 and 2 - Teaching (9) 60A
Tuesday 30th June Physics - Teaching (7) 60U Physics - Supervised Study (7) 60U/60D

Art- Supervised Study (3) 60T Art- Teaching (3) 60T
Economics - Teaching (7) 60A Economics - Supervised Study (7) 60A

Wednesday 1st July Spanish - Supervised Study (2) Spanish - Teaching (2) |

Thursday 2nd July PE - Teaching (8) PE - Supervised Study (8)

Friday 3rd July English Literature 2 - Teaching (6) English Literature 2 - Supervised Study (6)

Date AM Sessions (10:00am-12:00pm) Room PM Sessions (1:00pm-3:00pm) Room
Week 4
12D Business - Teaching (8) 60A 12D Business - Supervised Study (8) 60A
Monday 6th July French - Supervised Study (2) French - Teaching (2)

Tuesday 7th July Philosophy - Teaching (5) Philosophy - Supervised Study (5)
Media - Supervised Study (5) 61A Media - Teaching (5) 61A




Wednesday 8th July

12A Biology- Teaching (9)

Old Library

12A Biology - Supervised Study (9)

old Library/60D

Psychology Group 1 - Supervised Study (4)

Psychology Group 1 - Teaching (4)

Thursday 9th July

Chemistry 1 - Teaching (9)

Old Library

Chemistry 1 - Supervised Study (9)

Old Library/60D

Friday 10th July

Chemistry 2 - Teaching (8)

Old Library

Chemistry 2 - Supervised Study (8)

Old Library

Week 5

Monday 13th July

12E Business - Teaching (8)

Old Library

12E Business - Supervised Study (8)

Old Library

Geography 1 and 2 - Supervised Study (9)

Geography 1 and 2- Teaching (9)

Tuesday 14th July

English Literature 1 - Teaching (7)

English Literature 1 - Supervised Study (7)

Politics - Supervised Study (5)

Politics - Teaching (5)

Wednesday 15th July

History - Teaching (8)

History - Supervised Study (8)

Thursday 16th July

Mathematics - Teaching (11)

Old Library

Mathematics - Supervised Study (11)

Old Library/60D

Friday 17th July

Psychology 2 - Teaching (8)

Old Library

Psychology 2 - Supervised Study (8)

Old Library/60D

Week 6

Monday 20th July

12E Biology - Teaching (8)

Old Library

12E Biology - Supervised Study (8)

old Library/60D

Geography Group 1 and 2 - Supervised Study (9)

Geography Group 1 and 2 - Teaching (9)

Tuesday 21st July

Physics - Teaching (7)

60U

Physics - Supervised Study (7)

60U/61D

Art- Supervised Study (3)

60T

Art- Teaching (3)

60T



SUBIJECT ORIGINAL 1 ORIGINAL 2 EXTRA 1 EXTRA 2
Art 30th June 21st July 25th June 16th July
12 E Bio 29th June 20th July 24th June 15th July
12A Bio 17th June 8th July 3rd July

12 D Business |[15th June 6th July

12E Business |22nd June 13th July

Chem 1 18th June 9th July 7th July

Chem 2 19th June 10th July 1st July

English 1 23rd June 14th July 2nd July

English 2 3rd July 8th July 21st July
Econ 1st July 10th July

French 15th June 6th July 22nd June 13th July
Geog 22nd June 29th June 13th July 20th July
His 24th June 15th July 22nd June 13th July
Media 16th June 7th July 9th July

Maths 25th June 16th July 6th July

PE 2nd July 23rd June 14th July
Pol 23rd June 14th July 2nd July

Phys 30th June 21st July 26th June 17th July
Philo 16th June 7th July 9th July

Psych 1 17th June 8th July 3rd July

Psych 2 26th June 17th July 8th July

Span 1st July 26th June 10th July
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